
2023/24 Ocean Beach Patrol Roster
Month Day Date Time AM PM Calendar

Sept

Sat 23 September 2023 9:00-5:00 5 4 Raising of the Flags @ Terrigal

Sun 24 September 2023 9:00-5:00 10 8

Sat 30 September 2023 9:00-5:00 9 6 IRB Crew Course @ OB

Oct

Sun 01 October 2023 9:00-5:00 3 2

Mon 02 October 2023 9:00-5:00 1 11 Labour Day Public Holiday

Sat 07 October 2023 9:00-5:00 5 4

Sun 08 October 2023 9:00-5:00 12 3

Sat 14 October 2023 9:00-5:00 7 6

Sun 15 October 2023 9:00-5:00 8 2

Sat 21 October 2023 9:00-5:00 9 1 U12 to Open individual carnival, SMPC, 

Sun 22 October 2023 9:00-5:00 7 10

Sat 28 October 2023 9:00-5:00 11 8

Sun 29 October 2023 9:00-5:00 12 4 Nipper Carnival 

Nov

Sat 04 November 2023 9:00-5:00 2 3 Boat Series Round 1 @ OB, F/Aid Course @ Branch, SLSCC Youth Development 

Sun 05 November 2023 9:00-5:00 7 8 Kracka Ironperson, SLSCC Youth Development 

Sat 11 November 2023 9:00-5:00 5 6 Newcastle Perm Ironperson, 

Sun 12 November 2023 9:00-5:00 1 12 Newcastle Perm Ironperson, 

Sat 18 November 2023 9:00-5:00 10 9 Boat Series Round 2 @  Caves, Masters Carnival

Sun 19 November 2023 9:00-5:00 11 4

Sat 25 November 2023 9:00-5:00 8 7 Gold Medallion Course @ Wamberal

Sun 26 November 2023 9:00-5:00 1 12 Nippers Carnival - Teams

Dec

Sat 02 December 2023 9:00-5:00 2 3 Boat Series - @ Woolgoolga, Interbranch @ Fingal Bay

Sun 03 December 2023 9:00-5:00 9 10 Boat Series - @ Woolgoolga, Interbranch @ Fingal Bay

Sat 09 December 2023 9:00-5:00 5 6 Infront Surf Slam, F/Aid Course @ OB

Sun 10 December 2023 9:00-5:00 7 2 SLSCC Youth Development 

Sat 16 December 2023 9:00-6:00 3 11

Sun 17 December 2023 9:00-6:00 10 12 Nippers Christmas Santa Visit

Sat 23 December 2023 9:00-6:00 4 1

Sun 24 December 2023 9:00-6:00 8 11 Christmas Eve

Mon 25 December 2023 9:00-6:00 VOL VOL Christmas Day

Tue 26 December 2023 9:00-6:00 9 10 Boxing Day Holiday

Sat 30 December 2023 9:00-6:00 5 6

Sun 31 December 2023 9:00-6:00 7 12 New Year's Eve

Jan

Mon 01 January 2024 9:00-6:00 2 3 New Year's Day,

Sat 06 January 2024 9:00-6:00 10 9 Boat Series  - Round 3 @ Nobbys

Sun 07 January 2024 9:00-6:00 4 1 Race one Ironperson @ Wamberal

Sat 13 January 2024 9:00-6:00 5 8 SLSCC Youth Development 

Sun 14 January 2024 9:00-6:00 11 2 Nipper Carnival 

Sat 20 January 2024 9:00-6:00 6 3 UAV Course @ Branch, SLSCC Youth Development 

Sun 21 January 2024 9:00-6:00 1 8 SLSCC Youth Development 

Fri 26 January 2024 9:00-6:00 12 7 Australia Day 

Sat 27 January 2024 9:00-6:00 9 4 Boat Series - Round 4 Umina

Sun 28 January 2024 9:00-5:00 11 6

Feb

Sat 03 February 2024 9:00-5:00 5 1 Branch Champs - U8 to U14

Sun 04 February 2024 9:00-5:00 3 2 Branch Champs - U8 to U14

Sat 10 February 2024 9:00-5:00 5 4 Branch Masters

Sun 11 February 2024 9:00-5:00 7 9 Branch Opens and Boats

Sat 17 February 2024 9:00-5:00 8 6 Branch Lifesaving Champs/Patrol Comp

Sun 18 February 2024 9:00-5:00 11 12 Branch First Aid

Sat 24 February 2024 9:00-5:00 10 1

Sun 25 February 2024 9:00-5:00 2 3

Mar

Sat 02 March 2024 9:00-5:00 7 9 Boat Series - Round 6 Swansea/Belmont, State Lifesaving 

Sun 03 March 2024 9:00-5:00 8 11 State Lifesaving

Sat 9 March 2024 9:00-5:00 12 10 State Age Champs @ Queenscliff

Sun 10 March 2024 9:00-5:00 5 3 State Age Champs @ Queenscliff

Sat 16 March 2024 9:00-5:00 4 6 State Boats & Opens

Sun 17 March 2024 9:00-5:00 9 2 State Boats & Opens

Sat 23 March 2023 9:00-5:00 11 10 Boat Series - Finale @ Terrigal, UAV Course @ Branch

Sun 24 March 2024 9:00-5:00 5 12

Fri 29 March 2024 9:00-5:00 8 7 Good Friday, OBSLSC Fish Fry TBC

Sat 30 March 2024 9:00-5:00 4 6 Easter Saturday

Sun 31 March 2024 9:00-5:00 10 1 Easter Sunday 

Apr

Mon 01 April 2023 9:00-5:00 2 5 Easter Monday 

Sat 06 April 2023 9:00-5:00 3 4 Boat Carnival @ OB

Sun 07 April 2023 9:00-5:00 7 9 Boat Carnival @ OB

Sat 13 April 2023 9:00-5:00 1 8 Aussies Youth @ Sunshine Coast

Sun 14 April 2023 9:00-5:00 12 6 Aussies Youth @ Sunshine Coast

Sat 20 April 2023 9:00-5:00 11 10 Aussies Open and Boats @ Sunshine Coast

Sun 21 April 2023 9:00-5:00 2 7 Aussies Open and Boats @ Sunshine Coast

Thu 25 April 2023 9:00-5:00 6 12 Anzac Day

Sat 27 April 2023 9:00-5:00 1 4

Sun 28 April 2023 9:00-5:00 9 11 Lowering of the flags @ OB


